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sin reinicio NACIONAL
(Informe_suspensiones_sin_reinicio.aspx) INSTITUCION
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NACIONAL
Rendicién
(rpt_constancia_rendicion.aspx) INSTITUCION SIC,
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[3 cerrar Sesion ngr:

DE

(logout.aspx) INICIO

2020/09/02

2020/08/31

2020/08/10

2020/07/15

2020/07/01

2020/07/01

2020/07/01

2020/05/29

2020/05/26

2020/05/12

2020/05/05

2020/04/22

2020/04/21

2020/03/25

2020/03/10

2020/02/13

NIT

809004932

809004932

809004932

809004932

809004932

809004932

809004932

809004932

809004932

809004932

809004932

809004932

809004932

809004932

809004932

809004932
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ENTIDAD

INSTITUCION
EDUCATIVA
LICEO
NACIONAL

INSTITUCION
EDUCATIVA
LICEO
NACIONAL

INSTITUCION
EDUCATIVA
LICEO
NACIONAL

INSTITUCION
EDUCATIVA
LICEO
NACIONAL

INSTITUCION
EDUCATIVA
LICEO
NACIONAL

INSTITUCION
EDUCATIVA
LICEO
NACIONAL

INSTITUCION
EDUCATIVA
LICEO
NACIONAL

INSTITUCION
EDUCATIVA
LICEO
NACIONAL

INSTITUCION
EDUCATIVA
LICEO
NACIONAL

INSTITUCION
EDUCATIVA
LICEO
NACIONAL

INSTITUCION
EDUCATIVA
LICEO
NACIONAL

INSTITUCION
EDUCATIVA
LICEO
NACIONAL

INSTITUCION
EDUCATIVA
LICEO
NACIONAL

INSTITUCION
EDUCATIVA
LICEO
NACIONAL

INSTITUCION
EDUCATIVA
LICEO
NACIONAL

INSTITUCION
EDUCATIVA
LICEO
NACIONAL

VIGENCIA

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

CODIGO

CCONTRATO

022-2020

023-2020

021-2020

20-2020

017-2020

018-2020

019-2020

016-2020

015-2020

014-2020

013-2020

012-2020

011-2020

010-2020

009-2020

008-2020

VALOR
INIC.
CONTRATO

$8.925.000,00

$3.918.075,00

$11.001.107,00

$21.000.000,00

$9.000.000,00

$10.800.000,00

$9.000.000,00

$1.500.000,00

$13.500.000,00

$9.600.000,00

$8.195.500,00

$2.950.000,00

$2.020.000,00

$9.000.000,00

$4.348.900,00

$8.193.685,00

TIEMPO
EJECUCION

165

180

180

180

205

215

229

60

240

260

59

900594463

93384515

890706489

900454436

1110505042

28540013

901265172

900371623

46643796

5832288

901323099

900083058

14237005

900488414

900711507

901323099
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CONTRATISTAS

CENSERGECOL
SAS

RAFAEL NEHRU
SANCHEZ
CASTELBLANCO

DISTRIBUCIONES
ZUBIETAY CIA
SAS

ASOCIACION
FUENTES
VERDES DE
COLOMBIA
ASFUNVERCOL

MARTHA
ALEJANDRA
SANCHEZ
SAAVEDRA

MONICA JANEHT
CENTENO
SEPULVEDA

SERVIMAG
INGENIERIA SAS

BINARY
NETWORKS SAS

MARIA FANNY
MELENDEZ DIAZ

LUIS FERNANDO
HERRERA
RODRIGUEZ

TRUJILLO
RODRIGUEZ
MARIN
ASOCIADOS SAS

SYSCAFE SAS.

JOSE HELBER
ROJAS
BOCANEGRA

SIGAWEB SA.S

MUNDIAL DE
SERVICIOS
J.V.SAS / JUAN
CARLOS
ZARABANDA

TRUJILLO
RODRIGUEZ
MARIN
ASOCIADOS SAS

Contratista

Contratista

Contratista

Contratista

Contratista

Contratista

Contratista

Contratista

Contratista

Contratista

Contratista

Contratista

Contratista

Contratista

Contratista

Contratista

MODALIDAD

CCONTRATACION

Régimen Especial

Régimen Especial

Régimen Especial

Minima Cuantia

Régimen Especial

Régimen Especial

Régimen Especial

Régimen Especial

Régimen Especial

Régimen Especial

Régimen Especial

Régimen Especial

Régimen Especial

Régimen Especial

Régimen Especial

Régimen Especial

CAUSAL
CONTRATO

Manual de
Contratacion

Manual de
Contratacion

Manual de
Contratacion

Porcentaje
Minima
Cuantia

Manual de
Contratacién

Manual de
Contratacion

Manual de
Contratacién

Manual de
Contratacién

Manual de
Contratacion

Manual de
Contratacion

Manual de
Contratacion

Manual de
Contratacién

Manual de
Contratacion

Manual de
Contratacion

Manual de
Contratacion

Manual de
Contratacién

FECHA
CREACION

3/09/2020

10:32:58 am.

3/09/2020

10:39:43 am.

20/08/2020
8:38:36 p.m

15/07/2020
7:42:44 pm.

1/07/2020
6:37:14 pm

1/07/2020
6:46:19 p.m

1/07/2020
6:51:23 pm.

2/06/2020
4:53:42 pm

29/05/2020
7:35:22 pm

13/05/2020
5:22:44 pm

710512020
4:02:35 p.m

27/04/2020
8:29:30 p.m

2710412020
8:18:30 p.m

30/03/2020
4:23:07 pm

30/03/2020
4:09:38 p.m.

16/02/2020
9:26:56 p.m

ESTADO

CCONTRATO

RENDIDO

RENDIDO

RENDIDO

RENDIDO

RENDIDO

RENDIDO

RENDIDO

RENDIDO

RENDIDO

RENDIDO

RENDIDO

RENDIDO

RENDIDO

RENDIDO

RENDIDO

RENDIDO

VER
CONTRATO

I e B I R e e O E e B R I A I R R )

FICHA
RENDICION

{ © (/rpt_ficha_rendicion.aspx?idc=4716929)

{ © (/rpt_ficha_rendicion.aspx?idc=4717002)

{ © (/rpt_ficha_rendicion.aspx?idc=4685521)

[ © (/rpt_ficha_rendicion.aspx?idc=4588912)

[ © (/rpt_ficha_rendicion.aspx?idc=4540755)

{ © (/rpt_ficha_rendicion.aspx?idc=4540780)

{ © (/rpt_ficha_rendicion.aspx?idc=4540799)

[ © (/rpt_ficha_rendicion.aspx?idc=4482571)

[ © (/rpt_ficha_rendicion.aspx?idc=4473085)

{ © (/rpt_ficha_rendicion.aspx?idc=4446200)

{ © (/rpt_ficha_rendicion.aspx?idc=4432910)

[ © (/rpt_ficha_rendicion.aspx?idc=4401245)

[ © (/rpt_ficha_rendicion.aspx?idc=4401231)

{ © (/rpt_ficha_rendicion.aspx?idc=4328185)

[ © (/rpt_ficha_rendicion.aspx?idc=4328139)

[ © (/rpt_ficha_rendicion.aspx?idc=4177604)
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FECHA
ACTA
DE
INICIO

2020/02/05

2020/02/03

2020/01/28

2020/01/28

2020/01/28

2020/01/27

2020/01/27

NIT

809004932

809004932

809004932

809004932

809004932

809004932

809004932

ENTIDAD

INSTITUCION
EDUCATIVA
LICEO
NACIONAL

INSTITUCION
EDUCATIVA
LICEO
NACIONAL

INSTITUCION
EDUCATIVA
LICEO
NACIONAL

INSTITUCION
EDUCATIVA
LICEO
NACIONAL

INSTITUCION
EDUCATIVA
LICEO
NACIONAL

INSTITUCION
EDUCATIVA
LICEO
NACIONAL

INSTITUCION
EDUCATIVA
LICEO
NACIONAL

Mostrando 1 hasta 35 de 35 registros
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VIGENCIA

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

CODIGO

CCONTRATO

007-2020

006-2020

001-2020

003-2020

004-2020

002-2020

005-2020

VALOR
INIC.
CONTRATO

$3.000.000,00

$4.800.000,00

$8.500.000,00

$7.500.000,00

$2.400.000,00

$7.600.000,00

$3.750.000,00

TIEMPO

EJECUCION

56

90

150

150

320

150

90

46643796

93387522

28540013

901265172

900418681

1110505042

5832288

Informe_Contratos

CONTRATISTAS

MARIA FANNY
MELENDEZ DIAZ

JOSE ANTONIO
GONZALEZ
SANCHEZ

MONICA JANEHT
CENTENO
SEPULVEDA

SERVIMAG
INGENIERIA SAS

LABORAGUAS

MARTHA
ALEJANDRA
SANCHEZ
SAAVEDRA

LUIS FERNANDO
HERRERA
RODRIGUEZ

Contratista

Contratista

Contratista

Contratista

Contratista

Contratista

Contratista

MODALIDAD

CCONTRATACION

Régimen Especial

Régimen Especial

Régimen Especial

Régimen Especial

Régimen Especial

Régimen Especial

Régimen Especial

CAUSAL
CONTRATO

Manual de
Contratacion

Manual de
Contratacion

Manual de
Contratacion

Manual de
Contratacion

Manual de
Contratacién

Manual de
Contratacion

Manual de
Contratacién

FECHA
CREACION

16/0212020
9:21:48 pm

16/0212020
9:17:15pm

2/02/2020
8:26:06 a.m,

2/02/2020
8:51:47 am

2/02/2020
9:03:41 am

2/02/2020
8:39:53 am

2/02/2020
9:13:45a.m

ESTADO

CCONTRATO

RENDIDO

RENDIDO

RENDIDO

RENDIDO

RENDIDO

RENDIDO

RENDIDO

VER
CONTRATO

# @B e R

FICHA
RENDICION

{ © (/rpt_ficha_rendicion.aspx?idc=4177603) }

{ © (/rpt_ficha_rendicion.aspx?idc=4177602) }

{ © (/rpt_ficha_rendicion.aspx?idc=4099606) }

{ © (/rpt_ficha_rendicion.aspx?idc=4099626) }

[ © (/rpt_ficha_rendicion.aspx?idc=4099637) }

[ © (/rpt_ficha_rendicion.aspx?idc=4099617) ]

[ © (/rpt_ficha_rendicion.aspx?idc=4099650) ]

Anterior reg Siguiente reg.
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